
Submit to Snap‐on Industrial
3011 IL RTE 176, Door 1 
Crystal Lake, IL 60014 
877‐740‐1900

Ship Via

Payment Terms
Ship to

Bill to

406 ‐ UPS GRD SIGNATURE
REQUIRED 
P02 ‐ PRE‐PAID
200205368 
LAKE SUPERIOR COLLEGE STUDENT
ORDERS 
2101 TRINITY ROAD 
DULUTH MN 55811
200100546 
DO NOT MAIL 
STUDENT SEP PROGRAM 
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014

Total Weight
Sub Total
Shipping
Tax

159.61 lbs
$6,203.72
$0.00
$0.00

Grand Total $6,203.72

Quote

Quote Number
Quote Date
Quote Expiration Date
Customer Name

Customer BP
Contact Name
Email
Phone Number
Sales Rep
Mobile #
Email Address

IMP‐001155682
7/21/2023
9/19/2023
LAKE SUPERIOR
COLLEGE STUDENT
ORDERS
200205368
lynn Kingsbury
lynn.kingsbury@lsc.edu
218‐733‐6845
NEWMAN, ANTHONY
218‐850‐0083
Anthony.C.Newman@snapon.com

Line Number Part Number OEM SKU Description Quantity Est. Ship Date Line Total
1 CNT3M101 0‐1IN MICROMETER 1 T.B.D. $47.48
2 FBL325A 25 US/MT FL GAG (.0015‐.040") 1 T.B.D. $23.94
3 FBM320 20 MET FLR GAGE (.05‐1.00MM) 1 T.B.D. $9.63
4 FB361A GAP GAUGE 1 T.B.D. $1.74
5 SGASA204CR MINI PICK SET 4PC RED 1 T.B.D. $32.50
6 SGRHT2BR 2PC RADIATOR HOSE PICK SET 1 T.B.D. $41.08
7 207EFTXY 3/8DR 7PC STD TORX DR SET 1 T.B.D. $134.68
8 106TTX TORX SET 1 T.B.D. $119.34
9 PPB1226A 12IN BRNZ DRFT PNCH 1 T.B.D. $49.27
10 AWM110DK 11PC L/SHP MET HX WRSET 1 T.B.D. $32.50
11 AW1013DK 13PC L/SHP HX WRSET 1 T.B.D. $32.11
12 QD1R200A 40‐200 IN LB TORQ 1 T.B.D. $215.46
13 QD2100A TORQ WR 3/8IN MECH FIX 20‐100 1 T.B.D. $213.84
14 LDT40 MASTER PLUS DISCONNECT 1 T.B.D. $220.80
15 BLPGSS1233 1/2DR 33PC GEN SER SET 1 T.B.D. $239.40
16 TWM10A 1/2DR 6PT 10MM SHL SKT 1 T.B.D. $14.17
17 TWM11A 1/2DR 6PT 11MM SHL SKT 1 T.B.D. $14.17
18 313TSYA 13PC 6PT DP SKTSET 1 T.B.D. $338.00
19 313TSMYA 1/2DR 13PC 6PT DP SKTSET 1 T.B.D. $286.00
20 TSM10A 1/2DR 6PT 10MM DP SKT 1 T.B.D. $23.40
21 TSM11 1/2DR 6PT 11MM DP SKT 1 T.B.D. $23.40
22 313SIMA 1/2DR 13PC 6PT DP IMP SKTSET 1 T.B.D. $306.80
23 310SIMMADDON 1/2DR 10PC 6PT DP IMP SKTSET 1 T.B.D. $326.56
24 HBPT16 16OZ PLST TP HM 1 T.B.D. $44.96
25 HBBT16 16OZ BRNZ TP HM 1 T.B.D. $55.62
26 PKNC300 3PC STR SCRA SET 1 T.B.D. $90.99
27 CSA12C BLK 12‐7/8IN RIG CAR SCRA 1 T.B.D. $22.88
28 PKN2 STRT BLD N/MAR SCRA 1 T.B.D. $9.06
29 WSC2 8IN PLAS BLD WNDSHLD SCRA 1 T.B.D. $9.83
30 PMF147A 0‐6IN US/MET DIAL TYPE CALIP 1 T.B.D. $77.10
31 TPMA25EM 25FT INCH METRIC TAPE MEASURE 1 T.B.D. $27.15
32 YA840 SPARK TESTER 1 T.B.D. $18.00
33 CNT3M101 0‐1IN MICROMETER 1 T.B.D. $47.48
34 FBL325A 25 US/MT FL GAG (.0015‐.040") 1 T.B.D. $23.94
35 FBM320 20 MET FLR GAGE (.05‐1.00MM) 1 T.B.D. $9.63
36 FB361A GAP GAUGE 1 T.B.D. $1.74
37 SGASA204CR MINI PICK SET 4PC RED 1 T.B.D. $32.50
38 SGRHT2BR 2PC RADIATOR HOSE PICK SET 1 T.B.D. $41.08
39 207EFTXY 3/8DR 7PC STD TORX DR SET 1 T.B.D. $134.68
40 106TTX TORX SET 1 T.B.D. $119.34
41 PPB1226A 12IN BRNZ DRFT PNCH 1 T.B.D. $49.27
42 AWM110DK 11PC L/SHP MET HX WRSET 1 T.B.D. $32.50
43 AW1013DK 13PC L/SHP HX WRSET 1 T.B.D. $32.11
44 QD1R200A 40‐200 IN LB TORQ 1 T.B.D. $215.46
45 QD2100A TORQ WR 3/8IN MECH FIX 20‐100 1 T.B.D. $213.84
46 LDT40 MASTER PLUS DISCONNECT 1 T.B.D. $220.80
47 BLPGSS1233 1/2DR 33PC GEN SER SET 1 T.B.D. $239.40
48 TWM10A 1/2DR 6PT 10MM SHL SKT 1 T.B.D. $14.17
49 TWM11A 1/2DR 6PT 11MM SHL SKT 1 T.B.D. $14.17
50 313TSYA 13PC 6PT DP SKTSET 1 T.B.D. $338.00
51 313TSMYA 1/2DR 13PC 6PT DP SKTSET 1 T.B.D. $286.00
52 TSM10A 1/2DR 6PT 10MM DP SKT 1 T.B.D. $23.40
53 TSM11 1/2DR 6PT 11MM DP SKT 1 T.B.D. $23.40
54 313SIMA 1/2DR 13PC 6PT DP IMP SKTSET 1 T.B.D. $306.80
55 310SIMMADDON 1/2DR 10PC 6PT DP IMP SKTSET 1 T.B.D. $326.56
56 HBPT16 16OZ PLST TP HM 1 T.B.D. $44.96
57 HBBT16 16OZ BRNZ TP HM 1 T.B.D. $55.62
58 PKNC300 3PC STR SCRA SET 1 T.B.D. $90.99
59 CSA12C BLK 12‐7/8IN RIG CAR SCRA 1 T.B.D. $22.88
60 PKN2 STRT BLD N/MAR SCRA 1 T.B.D. $9.06
61 WSC2 8IN PLAS BLD WNDSHLD SCRA 1 T.B.D. $9.83
62 PMF147A 0‐6IN US/MET DIAL TYPE CALIP 1 T.B.D. $77.10
63 TPMA25EM 25FT INCH METRIC TAPE MEASURE 1 T.B.D. $27.15
64 YA840 SPARK TESTER 1 T.B.D. $18.00

Tax and freight shown are estimates. Est. Ship date is an estimate.
Applicable tax and freight will be charged to the Customer's account.
The sale of product is subject to Snap‐on Industrial's standard terms and conditions of sale. Placement of an order is Customer's assent to these terms and
conditions and Snap‐on hereby objects to any additional and/or different terms which may be contained in any Customer forms or other documents. No
such additional terms will be of any force or effect.
The sale of product is subject to Customer meeting Snap‐on Industrial's credit approvals. Financing through  Snap‐on Credit LLC is available on most
purchases. Ask your Sales Rep for more information.
*Please provide vendor and pricing information to customer service on this part number.
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